Round 1 EVENT: Grand Prix 2020 T1 Intermediate DATE: Sat 12th Sep 2020 TIME: 13:00
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Last update John Hipshon Thu 3rd Dec 2020 14:51.

Date
2020-09-12 0000
2020-09-12 0000
2020-09-12 1190
2020-09-12 0000
2020-09-12 0000
2020-09-12 0967
2020-09-12 1234
2020-09-12 0000
2020-09-12 0000
2020-09-12 0000
2020-09-12 0000
2020-09-12 0000
2020-09-12 1092
2020-09-12 0000
2020-09-12 0000

14:51. Verified By

Rating

White
Galloway, Lucius
Nalawade, Aryan
Krajci, Patrik
Fretwell, Amelia

Pasupulety, Shreyas

Bez Birolo, Enzo

Yerabati, Samiksha

Hara, Narita
Braunstein, Yael
Taylor, Kai
Ragu, Sachin
Daru, Krish

Pal, Rhea
Pasupulety, Tejas
Khan, Momin
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Black
Nayak, Varun
Gururaj, Rithvik
Meredith, Daniel
Gerasimenko, Ivan
Paul, Aarv
Agrawal, Sahil
Leatham, Bertie
Sasikumar, Srivasthan
Anbalagan, Amanthika

- 0(def) Full Point Bye

Atkinson, Matthew
Vadlamani, Vishnu
Vyas, Miraya

Rating
0000
1277
1297
1255
0000
1232
1206
1087
0000
0000
1281
0000
1040

Bharathidasan Vidhya, Shravan 0962

Half Point Bye

0000

Reported by John Hipshon Thu 3rd Dec 2020



